
(Boys Selects Hockey)    01 North  (9) at 01 South  (3)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Saturday, April 06, 2013

St. Cloud MAC and SCSU NHEC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: SCSU-Main Rink  Time: 9:40AM - 10:56AM

Official Scorer:  Boak Oestreich  Game Number: Boys 20
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01 South 
Jeff LaMotte  Coaches

 Starters
01 Zak Klaiman    G
07 Jett Heinen    D
15 Casey Myers    D
03 Joey Dosan    F
12 A.J. Kasner    F
16 Luke Bonin    F

01 North 
Jon Cole

 Starters
30 Oliver Lee    G
08 Kameron Jaeger    D
15 Christian Miller    D
02 Carter Sullivan    F
03 Brett Reed    F
07 Cooper Cole    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Wade Winter    D
04 Keegan Langefels    F
05 Andy Hedberg    F
06 Alexander Olsson    F
08 Nathan Zawoyski    F
09 Nicholas Vega    F
10 Grayson Hight    F
11 Nick LaMotte    F
14 Max Peichel    F
17 Wyatt Zack    D
30 Noah Coley    G

01 Owen Carlson    G
04 Devin Holte    D
05 Bailey Bonicatto    F
06 Sam Olson    D
09 Luke Stauber    D
10 Nolan Krenzen    D
11 Kobie Koenig    F
12 Payton Budisalovich    F
14 Gage Wilmer    F
16 Aaron Huglen    F
17 Caleb Strong    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

01S

01N

 Shots on Goal

01S

01N

5 7

7 6

6 5

11 8

 12

 13

 11

 19

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

01S

01N

 11 

 24 

 3 

 6 

 15 

 17 

 0 

 3 

 26 

 41 

 3 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

01S

01N

 5 10:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 5 6:57  0  0  0 

01S- 01 Zak Klaiman  

01S- 30 Noah Coley  

01N- 30 Oliver Lee  

01N- 01 Owen Carlson  

1 25:00 24 18  24  18

1 25:00 17 14  17  14

1 25:00 11 8  11  8

1 25:00 15 15  15  15

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Joe Klegstad

(Ref) Sterling Egan

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  01N 07 Cooper Cole  18:12  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:34 01S ES 11 Nick LaMotte 10 Grayson Hight

1 7:49 01N ES 07 Cooper Cole 02 Carter Sullivan

01S 03 Joey Dosan Interference (2) 1 8:58

1 10:00 01N ES 17 Caleb Strong 10 Nolan Krenzen 12 P.  Budisalovich

1 15:35 01N ES 17 Caleb Strong 08 Kameron Jaeger

1 18:12 01N ES 07 Cooper Cole 02 Carter Sullivan

01S 15 Casey Myers Tripping (2) 1 19:11

1 20:27 01N ES 05 Bailey Bonicatto 10 Nolan Krenzen

1 22:58 01N ES 11 Kobie Koenig 04 Devin Holte

1 23:29 01S ES 08 Nathan Zawoyski 05 Andy Hedberg

1 23:49 01S ES 08 Nathan Zawoyski 04 Keegan Langefels 09 Nicholas Vega

01N 05 Bailey Bonicatto Slashing (2) 2 3:12

2 5:24 01N ES 16 Aaron Huglen 04 Devin Holte

01N 04 Devin Holte Holding (2) 2 5:54

2 9:08 01N ES 05 Bailey Bonicatto

01S 09 Nicholas Vega Checking (2) 2 13:21

2 14:00 01N ES 16 Aaron Huglen

01S 16 Luke Bonin Too Mny Playrs (2) 2 15:29

01N 04 Devin Holte Roughing (2) 2 18:13

01S 11 Nick LaMotte Slashing (2) 2 22:05

 End of Game


